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C.
Roll Name
No.

SRIJAN
4901 SHARMA

4902 ADITI YADAV

TANISHKA
4904 SETHI

MANI
4905 SHARMA

4906 AVNEET KAUR

4907 EKNOOR GILL

PALAK
Ot NAGPAL

BHUMIKA
914 SINGH

4915 TANIYA

PARUL
4916 SHARMA

4917 NANDITA

4918 SIMRAN

JASMINE
4921 KAUR

TANISHA
4922 WALIA

KHUSHI
4925 PAHWA

4927 YASHIKA

MUSKAN
4928 MEHRA
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Reg.

Type F. Name

Normal JITENDER
KUMAR

ARVIND
Normal KUMAR
YADAV

Norma MANISH
OrMat SETHI

Normal VINIT
SHARMA

Normal RAVINDER
PAL GILL

Normal YADVINDER
SINGH GILL

Normal ARVIND
ormal L UMAR

Normal GURNAM
OrMat SINGH

Normal RAJINDER
LAL

Normal SUBHASH

Normal RAVI
OrMat SHANKAR

Normal PAWAN
ormat K UMAR

Normal ATTAR SINGH

Normal DINESH
WALIA

Normal GURMEET
SINGH

Normal JAGDEV
SINGH

Normal VINOD
mall K UMAR

GURMUKH

4929 NAVITA GUPTA Normal

CHEHALPREET

4930 KAUR

GUPTA

Normal GURPREET
Ot SINGH

M. Name
SUNAINA
SHARMA
MEENAKSHI
YADAV
YOGITA SETHI

NEELAM
SHARMA
RAJVINDER
KAUR

SIMRAT GILL

RENU BALA

ANUPAMA

SUNITA RANI

NEELAM

SHYAMALI

USHA

BALIJIT KAUR

VASUDHA
WALIA

SONAM

SUDESH RANI

RINKU
MEHRA
INDIRA
GUPTA
CHARANIJIT
KAUR

D.O.B

15/03/2003

26/10/2003

06/05/2003

13/10/2001

25/03/2004

09/01/2003

08/02/2004

29/10/2003

09/02/2004

23/10/2003

10/07/2002

22/05/2003

14/02/2003

29/12/2003

07/12/2002

09/11/2003

09/08/2002

17/07/2001

17/10/2003

P.
Board

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

P.
Session

MAR21

MAR21

MAR21

MARI19

MAR21

MAR21

MAR21

MAR21

MAR21

HPBSE |APR21

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

MAR20

MAR21

MAR21

MAR21

MAR21

MAR21

MAR20

MAR19

MAR21

P. Roll No

17603254

17695163

14606288

5915585

11606296

13681627

17726053

13682168

13672167

2141502007

17710530

13690558

13671909

25663521

13690539

17723052

13653455

2716608

13695335

Subl| Sub2

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

CHM BMF1001

(181 - M.C.M.D.A.V. College for Women, Sector-36, Chandigarh)

Sub3  Sub4 SubS5 Sub6 Sub7 Sub8 Sub9 Sub10 Sub11 Sub12

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 PBC

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 PBC

BMF1002 PBC

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 PBC

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 PBC

BMF1002 PBC

BMF1002 PBC

12
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4934 RAKSHITA
SHARMA

4936 KOMAL DEVI

BHARTI
4937 BHARDWAJ

SUKHNEET
4939 KAUR

4941 PRINCY

MEHAKDEEP
4943 KAUR

SIMARPREET
4944 KAUR

PRANJAL
4946 MEHTA

AESHIKA
4947 SAPAHIA

KUNICA

4951 THAKUR

4952 NAVNEET

4953 ADITI RANA

RADHIKA
4954 BISHT

4955 TANYA ARORA

4957 DIKSHA

AHANA
4938 KAPOOR

4959 ANUSHKA

NAVPREET
4960 KAUR

ANNANYA
4961 RAJPOOT

4962 SMRITI

4964 RITIKA RANA

MANISHA
4965 DEVI

CHHERING
4976 DOLMA

Normal GOBIND SUMAN
SHARMA SHARMA
VEENA
Normal VIJAY KUMAR /vt
Normal PEEPAK SUDHALIKA
oMM BHARDWAJ  BHARDWAJ
Normal GURCHARAN | SURINDERPAL
OrMat SINGH KAUR
Normal SUNIL SAVITA
Normal KULDEEP HARPREET
SINGH KAUR
JASWINDER |\ ooee
Normal SINGH KAUR
BINDRA
Normal ADEEP NEELAM
MEHTA MEHTA
Normal BHUVNESH  RINU
oAt s APAHIA SAPAHIA
CHANDRA
Normal MEGH SINGH ¢/ -0
Normal VARINDER  KAMALJEET
KUMAR KAUR
Normal SUKHWINDER RAINI
oAt S INGH JASWAL
JAGDISH
Normal (oo b CHAND RANI
TARUN
Normal o ooy PRITI ARORA
SUNIL
Normal KUMAR KALAWATI
Normal RAIY SUNITA
KAPOOR KAPOOR
Normal PARDEEP RASHMI
KARAMIIT
Normal TARA SINGH KAUR
Normal MUNESH RUCHI
ormat K UMAR RAJPOOT
RAVINDER
Normal KUMAR POOJA
SHASHI
Normal KUMAR MAMTA RANA
RANA
DARSHNA
Normal DESH RAJ DEVI
SONAM
Normal &\ (b RITA KUMARI

07/08/2004

20/06/2003

30/01/2003

06/12/2002
21/01/2004
27/03/2003

25/08/2003

26/09/2003

02/04/2003

26/03/2002

11/07/2003

28/02/2003

07/10/2002

01/07/2001

04/04/2000

07/08/2002
09/11/2003
26/02/2002

03/11/2003

10/05/2001

07/02/2003

21/01/2002

03/12/2002

CBSE MAR21

PSEB |MAR21

ICSE MAR20

CBSE MAR21
CBSE |MAR21
CBSE MAR21

CBSE |MAR21

CBSE |MAR21

ICSE MAR21

HPBSE MAR19

CBSE MAR21

CBSE MAR20

CBSE MAR21

PSEB |MAR21

CBSE MAR21

CBSE MAR21
CBSE |MAR21
CBSE MAR21

CBSE MAR21

CBSE MAR21

CBSE MAR21

CBSE MAR21

CBSE APR21

Reports
13681973 CHM BMF1001
2021051950 CHM BMF1001
2201962/013  CHM BMF1001
13640838 CHM BMF1001
17707188 CHM BMF1001
13671896 CHM BMF1001
17611800 CHM BMF1001
13682797 CHM BMF1001
6826107 CHM BMF1001
19427003103 CHM BMF1001
13681971 CHM BMF1001
17712996 CHM BMF1001
14718713 CHM BMF1001
2020046758 ' CHM BMF1001
2606958 CHM BMF1001
13600001 CHM BMF1001
17616500 CHM BMF1001
13679039 CHM BMF1001
25668869 CHM BMF1001
9484741 CHM BMF1001
13697443 CHM BMF1001
2601703 CHM BMF1001
2144752002 CHM BMF1001

BMF1002 PBC

BMF1002 PBC

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 PBC
BMF1002 HCP
BMF1002 PBC

BMF1002 PBC

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 PBC

BMF1002 PBC

BMF1002 PBC

BMF1002 PBC

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 HCP
BMF1002 HCP
BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 PBC

BMF1002 HCP

BMF1002 HCP
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